
Government Degree College
Dharmanagar, Tripura (North) 

Admission­2015

Provisional Merit List for Honours in Physics 
Total Seat: 20 (Unreserved: 11, SC: 3, ST: 6)

Unreserved Category (Physics Honours)

Sl. No Name Caste Year Preference Total Marks Subject Marks Grand Total Status
1 BISWAPRIYA CHAKRABORTY General 2015 1 440 84 524 Confirm
2 PRIYATUSH DAS SC 2015 1 418 76 494 Confirm
3 MD ABDUL SAHID General 2015 1 398 89 487 Confirm
4 SABYASACHI BHATTACHARJEE General 2015 1 392 91 483 Confirm
5 ABRITI ROY SC 2015 1 382 89 471 Confirm
6 TUPAN DAS SC 2015 1 407 64 471 Confirm
7 BIHAN CHOUDHURY OBC 2015 1 360 90 450 Confirm
8 TAPASREETA DEB OBC 2015 1 333 68 401 Confirm
9 SASHWATI CHAKRABORTY General 2015 2 294 67 361 Confirm
10 ABINASH NATH OBC 2015 1 291 67 358 Confirm
11 SANI PAL General 2015 1 286 65 351 Confirm
12 ARUNABHA SINHA General 2015 1 286 57 343 Wait­1
13 AHADUL HOQUE General 2015 2 270 63 333 Wait­2
14 SUBHAJIT NATH OBC 2015 1 257 55 312 Wait­3
15 PRASANTA KR NATH OBC 2015 1 227 55 282 Wait­4
16 SUBHAM PAUL OBC 2015 1 233 48 281 Wait­5
17 RAHUL CHASHA General 2015 2 230 48 278 Wait­6
18 ABCHANA BEGAM General 2015 1 226 46 272 Wait­7
19 SIDDHARTHA BISWAS SC 2014 2 378 64 442 Wait­8
20 SATYABRATA NATH General 2014 1 347 66 413 Wait­9
21 JAKIR HUSSEIN General 2014 2 246 56 302 Wait­10
22 BHIKTU DEB General 2014 1 231 51 282 Wait­11
23 MOLAY SEN OBC 2013 2 277 56 333 Wait­12
24 SOUMYA MAJUMDAR General 2013 1 225 51 276 Wait­13

Sd/­
Principal­in­Charge

Government Degree College
Dharmanagar, Tripura (North)



SC Category (Physics Honours)

Sl. No Name Caste Year Preference Total Marks Subject Marks Grand Total Status
1 SATYAJIT ROY SC 2015 1 244 55 299 Confirm
2 PINKU DAS SC 2015 1 237 58 295 Confirm
3 NIHAR NAMA SC 2015 1 235 51 286 Confirm
4 SIDDHARTHA BISWAS SC 2014 2 378 64 442 Wait­1

Vacant seat in ST category (Physics Honours)­6

Sd/­
Principal­in­Charge

Government Degree College
Dharmanagar, Tripura (North)



Government Degree College
Dharmanagar, Tripura (North) 

Admission­2015

Provisional Merit List for Honours in Chemistry 
Total Seat: 20 (Unreserved: 11, SC: 3, ST: 6)

Unreserved Category (Chemistry Honours)

Sl. No Name Caste Year Preference Total Marks Subject Marks Grand Total Status
1 AVIJIT DEB OBC 2015 1 433 91 524 Confirm
2 ANUP ACHARJEE OBC 2015 1 403 85 488 Confirm
3 MANASHI RUDRA PAUL OBC 2015 1 375 85 460 Confirm
4 SWETA DEB General 2015 1 351 94 445 Confirm
5 BIKRAMJIT MALAKAR SC 2015 1 353 81 434 Confirm
6 PURBALI NATH OBC 2015 1 344 77 421 Confirm
7 KANGKAN DAS SC 2015 1 334 69 403 Confirm
8 MD SULEMAN AHMED General 2015 1 310 84 394 Confirm
9 DIPENDU DEBNATH General 2015 1 313 80 393 Confirm
10 OVISEK DEBNATH OBC 2015 1 312 74 386 Confirm
11 PARVEEZ ALAM General 2015 1 312 65 377 Confirm
12 SASHWATI CHAKRABORTY General 2015 1 294 67 361 Wait­1
13 PANKAJ DAS General 2015 1 288 66 354 Wait­2
14 ARUNABHA SINHA General 2015 2 286 57 343 Wait­3
15 KALPATARU DEBNATH General 2015 1 277 62 339 Wait­4
16 ARUP GUPTA OBC 2015 1 283 55 338 Wait­5
17 AHADUL HOQUE General 2015 1 270 65 335 Wait­6
18 SUBHAJIT NATH OBC 2015 2 257 65 322 Wait­7
19 SANJEEB DEBNATH OBC 2015 1 240 62 302 Wait­8
20 ANANYA DHAR General 2015 1 242 59 301 Wait­9
21 BIPLAB DEBNATH General 2015 1 231 69 300 Wait­10
22 KARNENDU DAS SC 2015 1 233 64 297 Wait­11
23 SURAJIT DEBNATH OBC 2015 1 234 60 294 Wait­12
24 SURAJIT NATH OBC 2015 1 225 62 287 Wait­13
25 RAHUL CHASHA General 2015 1 230 54 284 Wait­14
26 PRASANTA KR NATH OBC 2015 2 227 53 280 Wait­15
27 RAJU SHIL OBC 2015 1 219 56 275 Wait­16
28 SAMARJIT DAS SC 2015 1 199 50 249 Wait­17
29 SIDDHARTHA BISWAS SC 2014 1 378 70 448 Wait­18
30 SATYABRATA NATH General 2014 2 347 78 425 Wait­19
31 AMIT SINGHA OBC 2014 2 341 82 423 Wait­20
32 JAKIR HUSSEIN General 2014 1 246 64 310 Wait­21
33 BHIKTU DEB General 2014 2 231 56 287 Wait­22
34 ARNAV DEBNATH OBC 2013 2 310 68 378 Wait­23
35 MOLAY SEN OBC 2013 1 277 54 331 Wait­24

36 SOUMYA MAJUMDAR General 2013 2 225 53 278 Wait­25
37 SANJOY DEBNATH OBC 2012 1 288 65 353 Wait­26



Sd/­
Principal­in­Charge

Government Degree College
Dharmanagar, Tripura (North)



SC Category (Chemistry Honours)

Sl. No Name Caste Year Preference Total Marks Subject Marks Grand Total Status
1 CHANDRATAPA DAS SC 2015 1 291 62 353 Confirm
2 RAJAT DAS SC 2015 1 272 80 352 Confirm
3 GOURAB DAS SC 2015 1 275 64 339 Confirm
4 KARNENDU DAS SC 2015 1 233 64 297 Wait­1
5 SAMARJIT DAS SC 2015 1 199 50 249 Wait­2
6 SIDDHARTHA BISWAS SC 2014 1 378 70 448 Wait­3

Vacant seat in ST category (Chemistry Honours)­6

Sd/­
Principal­in­Charge

Government Degree College
Dharmanagar, Tripura (North)



Government Degree College
Dharmanagar, Tripura (North) 

Admission­2015

Provisional Merit List for Honours in Mathematics 
Total Seat: 20 (Unreserved: 11, SC: 3, ST: 6)

Unreserved Category (Mathematics Honours)

Sl. No Name Caste Year Preference Total Marks Subject Marks Grand Total Status
1 CHAYAN DAS SC 2015 1 396 87 483 Confirm
2 GAURAB CHAKRABORTY General 2015 1 383 73 456 Confirm
3 DURBA BHATTACHARJEE General 2015 1 366 73 439 Confirm
4 BIJIT DEB General 2015 1 369 58 427 Confirm
5 RIPAN MALAKAR SC 2015 1 349 64 413 Confirm
6 ANUJA DAS SC 2015 1 345 65 410 Confirm
7 RAJU BARDHAN SC 2015 1 290 53 343 Confirm
8 SUSMITA CHOUDHURY General 2015 1 284 52 336 Confirm
9 SUBHAM DAS SC 2015 1 272 63 335 Confirm
10 SOUMITRA DAS SC 2015 1 273 52 325 Confirm
11 SUDIP SHARMA General 2014 1 359 77 436 Confirm
12 AMIT SINGHA OBC 2014 1 341 66 407 Wait­1
13 ARNAV DEBNATH OBC 2013 1 310 55 365 Wait­2

Sd/­
Principal­in­Charge

Government Degree College
Dharmanagar, Tripura (North)



SC Category (Mathematics Honours)

Sl. No Name Caste Year Preference Total Marks Subject Marks Grand Total Status
1 HIRALAL DAS SC 2015 1 271 30 301 Confirm
2 KARNENDU DAS SC 2015 2 233 44 277 Confirm
3 MANISHA ROY SC 2014 1 273 48 321 Confirm

Vacant seat in ST category (Mathematics Honours)­6

Sd/­
Principal­in­Charge

Government Degree College
Dharmanagar, Tripura (North)



Provisional Merit List for General Course

Sl. No Name Caste Year Total Marks Elective­1 Elective­2 Elective­3
1 ASHAPURNA SINGHA OBC 2015 206 PHSG CEMG MTMG
2 ALOK DAS SC 2015 196 PHSG CEMG MTMG
3 RUMI SEN General 2014 193 PHSG CEMG MTMG
4 ABINASH SINGHA OBC 2014 193 PHSG CEMG MTMG

Sd/­
Principal­in­Charge

Government Degree College
Dharmanagar, Tripura (North)




